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Department  Departmental representatives  Email address  Office telephone number  
Agricultural and Rural Engineering  Dr CD Sambo  calvin.sambo@univen.ac.za  0159628736  

Agricultural Economics and Agribusiness  Dr M Tshikororo Mpho.tshikororo@univen.ac.za   0159628307  

Animal Science  Prof JJ Baloyi  Joseph.baloyi@univen.ac.za  0159629006 

Biochemistry and Microbiology  Prof A Shonhai  Admore.shonhai@univen.ac.za  0159628723  

Biological Sciences  Prof Peter Tshisikhawe  Peter.tshisikawe@univen.ac.za   

Chemistry  Dr SS Mnyakeni-Moleele  Mnyakeni.moleele@univen.ac.za    

Earth Sciences  Dr M Kataka  Milton.kataka@univen.ac.za 0159628567 

Food Science and Technology  Dr S Ramashia Shoni.ramashia@univen.ac.za  0159628081  

Forestry  Prof. Peter O. Adesoye  peteroluremi.adesoye@univen.ac.za  0159628372  

Geography and Environmental Sciences  Dr N Nethengwe  Nthaduleni.ntengwe@univen.ac.za 0159628593 

Institute for Rural Development  Dr Jethro Zuwarimwe  Jethro.Zuwarimwe@univen.ac.za  015 962 8812  

Mathematical and Computational Sciences  Dr S Moyo Simiso.moyo@univen.ac.za 0159628940  

Physics  Dr Eric Maluta  Eric.maluta@univen.ac.za  0159628160 

Plant and Soil Sciences  Prof GRA Mchau  Ainamensa.mchau@univen.ac.za  0159629008  

Urban and Regional Planning  Dr E Ingwane Emaculate.ingwane@univen.ac.za   0159628031  

  


